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

PPiicckkuupp  bbrroocchhuurree  ooff  uunniittss  aatt  
  LLaakkee  CCuummbbeerrllaanndd  RReeaallttyy  ooffffiiccee  ((jjuusstt  oouuttssiiddee  ggaattee))                                

To get more details on units and a map 
VIEW LISTINGS at www.lakecumberlandrealty.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GOLF UNITS – 1BA  2nd bath can  be added 
    22-3  $99,900  Great location, newer HVAC, W/D –nicely decorated, 

remodeled kitchen, golf cart storage 
72-3  $84,900 Private location, newer HVAC, newer kitchen & bathroom 

43-2  $83,000 Remodel the way you want 
 

GOLF UNITS – 2BA $99,900-$124,900 
41-3, 43-1, 47-3, 50-3, 59-3, 70-1    

Remodeled kitchens and bathrooms 
NEW LISTINGS 21-2 & 56-4 

 
GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-2 BR 

$118,900 - $149,900 
65-3  $118,900   17-4  Reduced to $129,500   65-4  $139,900 

LARGER UNITS WITH GREAT LOCATONS 
 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-3 BR 
$139,000 - $179,900  

 44-3, 44-4, 48-3,  52-2,  57-1, 57-4,, 9-3 
57-1  $179,900  has 8’ and 4’ Core and is 4 BR golf cart storage 

45-1  $134,900  Glassed in porch, Large side porch 
48-3  $149,900 Newly remodeled 3 bedr  

53-4  $169,900  Owner says dump it, must see. 
9-3  $139,900 Large side porch – 3 bedr. 

67-2, $149,900 Unique remodeling features 
 

LAKEVIEW UNITS – 1 BR  1 BA 
2-2 $149,900 “Couples Paradise” or Bachelor/Bachelorette pad Spectacular 

Lakeview, Beautiful Kitchen, Absolutely top of the line! 
Could sleep 6 – Check out the View! 

 
LAKEVIEW UNITS – 2 BR, 2 BA – GREAT PRICE 

10-4,  94-2, 96-2 All Really Nice Units $129,900 - $149,900 
    2-4  $149,900 2BR 2BA Major Lakeview  

 
LAKEVIEW  3 BR, 2BA 

94-4 Priced to sell, 3 bedroom, Golf cart storage$169,900 
  

LAKEVIEW Core expanded  or larger units– 2 or 3 BR 
$129,900 - $189,900   

Sometimes it’s worth it to pay more. 
2 BR – 8-2, 8-3, 106-1, 114-3  

3 BR – 12-4, 114-1, 117-3, 89-2, 119-2  
New Listings 89-2  3 Bedroom, Larger OPEN Floor Plan, Golf Cart Storage 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STEAMKRAFT 
Carpet & Upholstery Cleaners 

 

Free Estimates        Reasonable Rates  274-0004 
 

Specialists in computerized Jet Stream Extraction 
Self-Contained – We Don’t Use Your Electricity! 

34 years experience 
 

(Recommended by Lake Cumberland Realty - Bill & Nancy Bigelow) 
 

TUCK’S MARINE CANVAS 
 

Party Tops, Houseboat Enclosures, Boat Covers, Bimini Tops 
 

Jeremy Tucker, owner/operator 
1975 Old Hwy 90 Loop #2   606-383-2424 (w) 
Bronston, KY 42518   606-383-2219  (c) 
 

On site free estimates! On site or in house work! 
 

C & P Marine 
2988 Hwy 90 Bronston, Ky. 42518 

606-561-4949 

New Mercuiser Dealer in this area 
Come and see Dewight Baker 
(Formerly of Paul’s Marine) 

For all your Mercuiser parts and service! 
We are also your exclusive Evinrude 

dealer for this area. 
 

 
 

 
 

COME BY AND SEE US TODAY! 

Lake Cumberland Realty 
Nancy  606-271-1005 

Bill  606-271-1007 
Brad  606-271-1896 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 

 

Lake Cumberland Realty Sold 
SOLD 19 Units in 2013.   SOLD 113-4 & 58-2  

Still the best Real Estate Co. to use to sell your unit! 
We are available for the buyer 7 days a week. 
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Hello fellow Woodson Bend owners! I am a 
Cincinnati resident and Realtor.® I sell 
residential property in the greater Cincinnati and 
SE Indiana area. If you are considering buying or 
selling soon, please let me help you. I am a full 
time agent and top producer. I sell in all price 
ranges and I would be happy to help you with 
your real estate needs. I look forward to meeting 

you in 2014! 
 
Sheila Kennedy,  ABR 
(513) 378-3927 Direct 
(513) 922-9400 Office 
skennedy@zoomtown.com 
CABR Circle of Excellence First Level 
2011, Second Level 2013 
OAR President’s Sales Club 
2004, 2011-2013           

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

I’m Vicki Burchfield a Woodson Bend owner  
and full-time resident since 1989! 

If you, or someone you know, are in need of a realtor, please 
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